
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

308
610
1

601
100
669
66
69

First Name

LAWBREAKERS
JANIS
VAHEMETSLANE
RIDALA SOHVOOS
KROKODILL
PIDURDAV TIGU
BOATSERVICE
ROOTSI KUNN

Nat

LAT
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Laps

6
6
2
2
2
1
1
1

Total Tm

2:11:50.051
2:41:42.609
2:12:55.981
2:41:17.027
2:42:11.599
24:47.165
26:31.235

1:06:32.853

Diff

29:52.558
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps

Best Tm

17:24.027
19:24.373
19:11.227
31:14.359

24:16.973
25:16.906

Last Tm

30:09.922
39:17.134

1:52:16.727
2:09:12.619
1:36:17.536
24:16.973
25:16.906

1:05:17.667

Best Speed

12,069
10,821
10,945
6,722
-
8,648
8,306
-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

29:52.558

Avg. Speed

9,557

Best Lap Tm

17:24.027

Best Speed

12,069

Best Lap by

308 - LAWBREAKERS
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(308) LAWBREAKERS

1

2

3

4

5

6

(610) JANIS

1

2

3

4

5

6

(1) VAHEMETSLANE

1

2

(601) RIDALA SOHVOOS

1

2

(100) KROKODILL

1

2

(669) PIDURDAV TIGU

1

(66) BOATSERVICE

1

(69) ROOTSI KUNN

1

Lap Tm

17:24.027

14:37.109

22:12.473

18:12.630

28:09.474

30:09.922

25:36.097

24:20.049

19:24.373

27:34.715

24:41.830

39:17.134

19:11.227

1:52:16.727

31:14.359

2:09:12.619

1:04:44.876

1:36:17.536

24:16.973

25:16.906

1:05:17.667

Diff

-2:46.918

+4:48.446

+48.603

+10:45.447

+12:45.895

+6:11.724

+4:55.676

+8:10.342

+5:17.457

+19:52.761

+1:33:05.500

+1:37:58.260

-2:56:09.899

-2:24:37.239

-2:55:37.108

Time of Day

17:55:59.811

18:10:36.920

18:32:49.393

18:51:02.023

19:19:11.497

19:49:21.419

18:03:55.876

18:28:15.925

18:47:40.298

19:15:15.013

19:39:56.843

20:19:13.977

17:58:10.622

19:50:27.349

18:09:35.776

20:18:48.395

18:43:25.431

20:19:42.967

18:02:18.533

18:04:02.603

18:44:04.221
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